Position

Principal Elementary

Principal Elem, Acting

Program Specialist
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Teacher, Regular C/R
Teacher Spl Day Classes

Teacher Resource Spel *Tc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Assistant Principal
Inter, 12M

Intervention Facil. F&S

Teacher Tutor

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Department

Garfield Elementary

Garfield Elementary

Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Garfield Elementary

Total Wages

$125,240
$118,733

$107,027
$104,155
$96,420
$93,784
$93,635
$93,629
$92,319
$91,954
$91,450
$91,335
$91,198
$91,051
$90,445
$90,428
$89,366
$89,260
$89,113
$88,937
$87.216
$84,028
$81,131
$79,450
$79,430
$77,744
$77,685
$70,791
$68,922

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,513
$18,060

$24,637
$21,333
$20,055
$23,518
$21,793
$15,385
$16,287

$8,944
$23,323
$24,553
$13,916
$16,177
$23,237
$13,220
$23,149
$21,528
$20,482
$21,378
$14,885
$21,162
$23,713
$14,180
$22,300

$6,990
$20,240
$21,547
$18,714



School Secretary 1

Plant Supervisor 1
Teacher, Tc, Trad School
Teacher, Headstart
Teacher, Tc, Trad School
Custodian 1

Teacher, Headstart
Custodian 1

Teacher, Headstart
Library/Media Assistant
Teacher, Headstart
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre
Sr. Office Assistant

Nutr Srv Supv 1 - 10Sm

Teacher Spl Day Classes *Tc*

Nutr Serv Assistant Ill

Attendance Technician

Student Assessment Assistant

Nutr Serv Assistant IlI
I/A Special Ed.
I/A Special Ed.
I/A Special Ed.

Nutrition Serv Assist. 1

I/A-Early Childhood Educ.
I/A-Early Childhood Educ.

I/A Computer Lab.

I/A-Early Childhood Educ.

Office Assistant

Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide

Yard Supervision Aide

Teacher Tutor

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Garfield Elementary

$50,640
$50,441
$49,743
$43,760
$42,879
$42,637
$42,311
$41,356
$41,217
$40,847
$40,471
$36,869
$33,000
$32,212
$31,919
$28,608
$25,434
$25,127
$24,356
$19,017
$16,625
$15,686
$14,530
$14,406
$14,337
$13,523
$13,450
$11,701

$8,111

$7,939

$7,733

$7,518

$21,419
$15,001
$18,043
$14,482
$8,342
$13,028
$10,476
$12,262
$14,285
$20,345
$11,603
$8,972
$15,721
$16,425
$6,217
$15,946
$7,460
$10,144
$16,067
$7,091
$3,900
$1,690
$6,610
$333
$333
$333
$333
$333
$0

$0

$0

$0



Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide
Yard Supervision Aide

Yard Supervision Aide

Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Childcare Assistant

Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Garfield Elementary

$7,363
$6,446
$6,307
$6,181
$5,431
$4,918
$4,726
$4,619
$4,420
$4,142
$3,369
$2,671

$146

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



