Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$125,240	\$19,513
Principal Elem, Acting	Assistant Principal Inter, 12M	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$118,733	\$18,060
Program Specialist	Intervention Facil. F&S	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$107,027	\$24,637
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$104,155	\$21,333
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$96,420	\$20,055
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$93,784	\$23,518
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$93,635	\$21,793
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$93,629	\$15,385
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$92,319	\$16,287
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$91,954	\$8,944
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$91,450	\$23,323
Teacher, Regular C/R	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$91,335	\$24,553
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$91,198	\$13,916
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$91,051	\$16,177
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$90,445	\$23,237
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$90,428	\$13,220
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$89,366	\$23,149
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$89,260	\$21,528
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$89,113	\$20,482
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$88,937	\$21,378
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$87,216	\$14,885
Teacher, Regular C/R		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$84,028	\$21,162
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$81,131	\$23,713
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$79,450	\$14,180
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$79,430	\$22,300
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$77,744	\$6,990
Teacher, Regular C/R		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$77,685	\$20,240
Teacher Spl Day Classes		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$70,791	\$21,547
Teacher Resource Spel *Tc		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$68,922	\$18,714

School Secretary 1		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$50,640	\$21,419
Plant Supervisor 1		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$50,441	\$15,001
Teacher, Tc, Trad School	Teacher Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$49,743	\$18,043
Teacher, Headstart		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$43,760	\$14,482
Teacher, Tc, Trad School		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$42,879	\$8,342
Custodian 1		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$42,637	\$13,028
Teacher, Headstart		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$42,311	\$10,476
Custodian 1		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$41,356	\$12,262
Teacher, Headstart		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$41,217	\$14,285
Library/Media Assistant		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$40,847	\$20,345
Teacher, Headstart		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$40,471	\$11,603
Teacher Elem/Inter Yre		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$36,869	\$8,972
Sr. Office Assistant		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$33,000	\$15,721
Nutr Srv Supv 1 - 10Sm		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$32,212	\$16,425
Teacher Spl Day Classes *Tc*		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$31,919	\$6,217
Nutr Serv Assistant III		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$28,608	\$15,946
Attendance Technician		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$25,434	\$7,460
Student Assessment Assistant		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$25,127	\$10,144
Nutr Serv Assistant III		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$24,356	\$16,067
I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$19,017	\$7,091
I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$16,625	\$3,900
I/A Special Ed.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$15,686	\$1,690
Nutrition Serv Assist. 1		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$14,530	\$6,610
I/A-Early Childhood Educ.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$14,406	\$333
I/A-Early Childhood Educ.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$14,337	\$333
I/A Computer Lab.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$13,523	\$333
I/A-Early Childhood Educ.		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$13,450	\$333
Office Assistant		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$11,701	\$333
Yard Supervision Aide		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$8,111	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$7,939	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$7,733	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide		Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$7,518	\$0

Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$7,363	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$6,446	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$6,307	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$6,181	\$0
Yard Supervision Aide	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$5,431	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$4,918	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$4,726	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$4,619	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$4,420	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$4,142	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$3,369	\$0
Avid Tutor	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$2,671	\$0
Childcare Assistant	Montebello Unified	Garfield Elementary	\$146	\$0